S Pl

Monday

Chicken & Dirty Rice Pot

Cheese Panini

Cheese & Tomato Panini

Nachos with Salsa & Cheese
Very Veggie Pizza Slice
Margherita Pizza Slice

Falafel Flatbread with Hummus
Crispy Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap

Tuesday

Meatball & Tomato Pasta Pot

Cheese Panini

Sweet Chilli Chicken Panini

Pepperoni Pizza Slice

Margherita Pizza Slice

Bacon & Cheese Loaded Potato Wedges
Breakfast Burrito

Chicken Shawarma Open Wrap

Wednesday

Spicy Sausage Pasta Pot
Roast Potato Pot

BBQ Chicken Pizza Slice
Margherita Pizza Slice
Cheese Panini

BBQ Chicken Panini

Hot Roast of the Day Baguette
Roasted Veg & Hummus Wrap

Thursday

Sweet & Sour Chicken Rice Pot
Pepperoni Pizza Slice

Very Veggie Pizza Slice
Cheese Panini

Bacon & Cheese Panini
Chicken Shawarma Open Wrap
Falafel Flatbread with Hummus

YDBE

Price
Small £1.00 Large £2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£0.85
£1.00
£1.00
£2.50
£2.50

Small £1.00 Large £2.10
f22.40
£2.50
£1.00
£1.00
£2.10
£2.50
S

Small £1.00 Large £2.10
Small £1.00 Large £2.10
£1.00
£1.00
£2.10
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Small £1.00 Large £2.10
£1.00
£1.00
£2.10
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50



S Pl

Friday

Herby Tomato Pasta Pot
Chicken Nuggets & Chip Pot
Pepperoni Pizza Slice
Margherita Pizza Slice
Cheese Panini

Sweet Chilli Chicken Panini
Loaded Fries Cheese & Bacon
Loaded Fries & Veggie Chilli

Available Daily
Jacket Potatoes with a Choice of Fillings

YDBE

Price

Small £1.00 Large £2.10
Small £1.00 Large £2.10
£1.00
£1.00
£2.10
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

From £1.40



